MD250-360RCD
Main Distribution Box
 INPUT
  Plugs Breakers
  1 x Power Lock Set 500A Single Pole 3 Phase 1 x 250A MCCB
 OUTPUT
  Sockets Breakers
  6 x 32A CEE 240V 3 Pin Flanged Socket 1 x 63A RCD 4P
6 x 32A MCB 1P
6 x 16A CEE 240V 3 Pin Flanged Socket 1 x 40A RCD 4P
6 x 16A MCB 1P
6 x 13A UK Type 240V 3 Pin Panel Socket 1 x 40A RCD 4P
6 x 10A MCB 1P
6 x 32A CEE 400V 5 Pin Flanged Socket 6 x 40A RCD 4P
6 x 32A MCB 4P
3 x 63A CEE 400V 5 Pin Flanged Socket 3 x 63A RCD 4P
3 x 63A MCB 4P
1 x 2A USB Charger No Breakers
 CASE
  24U High-density Polyethylene Case 610x580x1310mm
Stackable
Integrated Handles and Wheels
 FEATURES
  Digital Multimeter:  1 x Digital Multimeter measures Amps, Volts & Frequency
Pilot Lights: 3 x Red, 1 x Blue, 1 x Green
Protection Level: RCD
   www.power-distros.com Generated on 25-02-2021
Additional Information: Made of Premium Components
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
   www.power-distros.com Generated on 25-02-2021